
Abbotsford  2 Mile Challenge Results 20th August 2023

Forename Surname Club Gender Overall Cat Pos Min Sec2

Archie Dalgliesh Gala Harriers Male 1 MU15 1 12 44

Rosa Mabon Female 1 FU11 5 15 13

Forename Surname Club Gender Cat Pos Cat Pos Min Sec2

Archie Dalgliesh Gala Harriers Male 1 MU15 1 12 44

Oliver Hastie Gala Harriers Male 2 MU15 2 13 48

Charlie Dalgliesh Gala Harriers Male 3 MU15 3 14 19

Isaac Hastie Gala Harriers Male 1 MU11 4 15 12

Rosa Mabon Unattached Female 1 FU11 5 15 13

James Ramage Kelso Youth Racing Club Male 1 MU13 6 15 39

Angus McCarthy Gala Harriers Male 2 MU13 7 16 50

Holly Mabon Unattached Female 2 FU11 8 16 53

Javiera Unibazo Gala Harriers Female 1 FU13 9 17 1

Javier Unibazo Gala Harriers Male 1 M50+ 10 17 6

Callan Michie Teviotdale Harriers Male 2 MU11 11 17 13

Molly Trewartha Gala Harriers Female 3 FU11 12 17 51

Hugo Armstrong Teviotdale Harriers Male 3 MU11 13 18 42

Ewan McCarthy Unattached Male 4 MU11 14 18 42

Sarah McCarthy Unattached Female 1 F40+ 15 18 42

Holly Craig Gala Harriers Female 2 FU13 16 19 13

Freya Michie Teviotdale Harriers Female 4 FU11 17 19 20

Chloe Hamilton Gala Harriers Female 5 FU11 18 19 25

Morag Michie Teviotdale Harriers Female 2 F40+ 19 19 35

Paola Orduna Gala Harriers Female 1 F50+ 20 20 2

Logan Simpson Gala Harriers Male 5 MU11 21 20 50

John McElron Unattached Male 4 MU15 22 22 25

Cory Riddell Unattached Male 6 MU11 23 22 25

Michael Stitt Gala Harriers Male 7 MU11 24 22 25

Mirren Stitt Gala Harriers Female 6 FU11 25 22 30

Erin Riddell Gala Harriers Female 7 FU11 26 22 31

Innes Michie Unattached Male 8 MU11 27 22 59

Robin Miche Unattached Male 2 M50+ 28 22 59

Amy Fenton Unattached Female 8 FU11 29 22 59

Ava Horsman Unattached Female 9 FU11 30 22 59

Lucy Scott Gala Harriers Female 3 FU13 31 23 42

Rowan Scullion Unattached Male 9 MU11 32 23 49

Chloe Clark Gala Harriers Female 10 FU11 33 24 44

Ahalya Nair Unattached Female 4 FU13 34 25 19

Reuben Nair Unattached Male 10 MU11 35 29 48

Jo Vayalathara Unattached Female 3 F40+ 36 29 51



Resukts by Age Category Abbotsford 2 Mile Challenge
Forename Surname Club Gender Cat Pos Cat Pos Min Sec2

Sarah McCarthy Unattached Female 1 F40+ 15 18 42

Morag Michie Teviotdale Harriers Female 2 F40+ 19 19 35

Jo Vayalathara Unattached Female 3 F40+ 36 29 51

Paola Orduna Gala Harriers Female 1 F50+ 20 20 2

Rosa Mabon Unattached Female 1 FU11 5 15 13

Holly Mabon Unattached Female 2 FU11 8 16 53

Molly Trewartha Gala Harriers Female 3 FU11 12 17 51

Freya Michie Teviotdale Harriers Female 4 FU11 17 19 20

Chloe Hamilton Gala Harriers Female 5 FU11 18 19 25

Mirren Stitt Gala Harriers Female 6 FU11 25 22 30

Erin Riddell Gala Harriers Female 7 FU11 26 22 31

Amy Fenton Unattached Female 8 FU11 29 22 59

Ava Horsman Unattached Female 9 FU11 30 22 59

Chloe Clark Gala Harriers Female 10 FU11 33 24 44

Javiera Unibazo Gala Harriers Female 1 FU13 9 17 1

Holly Craig Gala Harriers Female 2 FU13 16 19 13

Lucy Scott Gala Harriers Female 3 FU13 31 23 42

Ahalya Nair Unattached Female 4 FU13 34 25 19

Javier Unibazo Gala Harriers Male 1 M50+ 10 17 6

Robin Miche Unattached Male 2 M50+ 28 22 59

Isaac Hastie Gala Harriers Male 1 MU11 4 15 12

Callan Michie Teviotdale Harriers Male 2 MU11 11 17 13

Hugo Armstrong Teviotdale Harriers Male 3 MU11 13 18 42

Ewan McCarthy Unattached Male 4 MU11 14 18 42

Logan Simpson Gala Harriers Male 5 MU11 21 20 50

Cory Riddell Unattached Male 6 MU11 23 22 25

Michael Stitt Gala Harriers Male 7 MU11 24 22 25

Innes Michie Unattached Male 8 MU11 27 22 59

Rowan Scullion Unattached Male 9 MU11 32 23 49

Reuben Nair Unattached Male 10 MU11 35 29 48

James Ramage Kelso Youth Racing Club Male 1 MU13 6 15 39

Angus McCarthy Gala Harriers Male 2 MU13 7 16 50

Archie Dalgliesh Gala Harriers Male 1 MU15 1 12 44

Oliver Hastie Gala Harriers Male 2 MU15 2 13 48

Charlie Dalgliesh Gala Harriers Male 3 MU15 3 14 19

John McElron Unattached Male 4 MU15 22 22 25


